(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
· (Ac	idress)	
	· (0) · 17: (D)	. 40
•	ty/State/Zip/Phon	е#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
		•
(Bu	usiness Entity Nai	me)
(De	ocument Number]
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
ļ		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	· _
Jul 2		
-		
W174-51	579	

Office Use Only



100426070431

APR 0 2 2024 K. Brumbley



Please Keyp orisinal File date of 3/29/7024 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 1, 2024

COGENCY GLOBAL

SUBJECT: A VIEW OF THE WORLD, LP

Ref. Number: W24000051579

We have received your document for A VIEW OF THE WORLD, LP and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please adjust your cover sheet to authorize the correct amount of money to be debited from your account.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 024A00006892

KYLE D BRUMBLEY Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

WAR MASS



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	04/01/2024	
Name:	Patrice Rush	_
Reference #	2309931	
Entity Name	A VIEW OF	THE WORLD, LP
☐ Article ☐ Amer ☐ Chan ☐ Reins	es of Incorporation/Authorization Indment Ige of Agent Istatement Iersion	
☐ Merg		
Authorized A		

F; 800.944.6607

F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SHRI	JECT: A View o	f the World	, LP	
SOD	Name of Resulting Florida Limited Parts	nership or Lim	ited Liability	Limited Partnership
submi Limit	enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Certificate to convert an "Other Organization" in ed Liability Limited Partnership in accord	nto a Florida ance with s.	Limited Pa	artnership or
Please	e return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to:		
	Douglas S. Robson			
	Contact Person		-	
	Barnes & Thornburg, LLP		_	
	Firm/Company		_	
	1 N Wacker Drive, Suite 4400		_	
	Address		_	
	Chicago, IL 60606	_	_	
-	City, State and Zip Code		_	
	drobson@btlaw.com		_	
E	-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)		
For fi	urther information concerning this matter,	please call:		
	Douglas S. Robson	312)	214-4805
	Name of Contact Person		nd Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclo	osed is a check for the following amount:			
Fees,	1,052.50 Filing Fees X \$1,061.25 Filing Fees (\$52.50 for Conversion 1,000 – Certificate) X Status	\$1,105.00 and Certifie) Filing Fees d Copy	= \$1,113.75 Filing Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division The Centre 2415 N	Address: ation Section of Corpore ntre of Talls Monroe S ssee, FL 32	ations ahassee treet, Suite 810

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Organization"

Into

Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Certificate of Limited Partnership are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership in accordance with s.620.2104, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity Certificate of Conversion is:	" immediately prior to the filing of this
	he World, LLC
(Enter Name of C	Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	limited liability company
(Enter entity type. Example: corp	ooration, limited liability company, sole ip, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated und	Florida
	. entity, the name of the country)
April 6, 2022	
	as first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Partne as set forth in the attached Certificate of 1	rship or Limited Liability Limited Partnership Limited Partnership:
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Partner	schin or Limited Liability Limited
Partnership)	Simp of Limited Clabitity Claimed 5.
4. The conversion was approved as require such a manner that complied with the conv	ed by Chapter 620, F.S., and was approved in erting organization's governing law.
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter (The effective date: Cannot be prior to a document is filed by the Florida Department.)	nor more than 90 days after the date this
6. The conversion is permitted by the applientity and the other business entity complients	cable law(s) governing the other business es with such law(s) in effecting the conversion.
7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exunder which it is currently organized, form	xists on the official records of the jurisdiction

Signed	l this	day of	March		20_		24	
<u>Signat</u>	ture of Each	General Partne	r Listed in A	ttached C	Certif	<u>icat</u>	e of Limited	n(e)
Partne	ership/Linut	ed Liability Lin	nited Partnei	<u>Smp:</u> mai	· ·····	11(5)	Signing arrive	u(s) himi
		in this documen		y raise into	ermat	IOIL	constitutes a t	iiiiu
degree	telony as pro	wided for ing 8	17.133, r.s.	/		.		
Signati	ure: Ja	ophia Røbert K	Cut I	Dau	vk.	4		
Printed	l Name: Z St	óphia Røbert K	.āpacinskas_	_ <i>U</i> Title: _		G	eneral Partner	
	1	Fieria Robert Ka	()					
Signati	ure: Sua		<u></u>				Concret Partner	
Printed	I Name:	Fieria Rebert Ka	pacinskas	I itle: _			eneral Faither	<u> </u>
Cianati								
Dainted	l Nome	<u> </u>		Tislas				
Printed	i Name:			me:_				
Signati	ure:							
Printed	l Name:			Title				
Timee	i (dille	<u> </u>				_		
Signati	ure:							
Printed	i Name:			Title:				
					<u> </u>			
Signati	ure:							
Printed	i Name:			Title: _				
degree	felony as pro	in this documer ovided for in s.8 Mica Sophia Robert K	17,155, F.S. L	See below i	for rec	quire	ed signature(s)	.]
Printed	i Name:	Sophia Robert Ka	pacinskas	// itle:			Manager	-
rintec	i Namer							
Signati	ida Corporature of Chairm ctors or Office	tion: an, Vice Chairma ers have not been	in. Director, or selected, an I	Officer. acorporator	r must	t sigi	n.	
	rida General I ure of one Gen	Partnership or I neral Partner.	<u> imited Liabil</u>	ity Partne	<u>rship</u>	i		
<u>If Flor</u> Signati	ida Limited I ure of a Memb	<u>Liability Compa</u> per or Authorized	ny: Representativ	e.				
4.11 4								
All oth		-inad samoon						
Signatu	ure of an autho	orizea person.						
Fees:								
1 663.	Certificate of	Conversion:			\$ 5	2.50)	
		ida Certificate of	Limited Partn		\$1.00			
		Filing Fee and S						
	Certified Cop	_			\$ 5	2.50	(Optional)	
	Certificate of						(Optional)	

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

A View of the World, LP	·
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must includ Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership LLLP.	
100 Worth Avenue, Unit 401, Palm Beach, Florida 33480	
Street address of initial designated office	
COGENCY GLOBAL INC.	
Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process	
115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4 Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Florida street address for Registered Agent	
5. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furt comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	
-denn M Modor	
Signature of Registered Agent	
6. 100 Worth Avenue, Unit 401, Palm Beach, Florida 33480	
Mailing address of initial designated office	
7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, chec	——— ck box □.

ame:	Business Address:
Sophia Robert Kapacinskas	100 Worth Avenue, Unit 401
	Palm Beach, Florida 33480
Fiona Robert Kapacinskas	100 Worth Avenue, Unit 401
	Palm Beach, Florida 33480
igned this day of	March 2024
nis document are true. Any false informa	dual(s) signing affirm(s) that the facts stated ation constitutes a third degree felony as
rovided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Lodia Valut Magain	a Dia Of Janla
Sophia Robert Kapacinskas	Fiona Robert Kapacinskas

Page 2 of 2